Rev 1.1
www.dioo.com                                                           © 2018 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
                                                                                  DIO5662• Rev. 1.1
DIO5662
37V Step-Up LED Driver with PWM to Constant Current
Dimming Mode
Features
 Drive up to 10 serial LEDs

circuit limits inrush current when the circuit
starts.
Ordering Information
Order Part Number Top Marking  TA Package
DIO5662ST6 62YW Green -40 to 85°C SOT23-6 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO5662TST6 62YW Green -40 to 85°C TSOT23-6 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO5662CD6 D62 Green -40 to 85°C DFN2*2-6 E Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO5662
www.dioo.com                                                         © 2018 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
                                                                                  DIO5662• Rev. 1.1
37V
 S
tep
-U